
Calendar 2018-19
Week Day Start Date End Date Event Start Time End Time All DaY After Category Who Year 

1 Monday 17/09/2018 17/09/2018 Yr 11 Assembly 08:40 09:00 No No Assembly PF 11

2 Monday 24/09/2018 28/09/2018 Data Collection (1) Year 11 Yes Data JPE 11

2 Wednesday 26/09/2018 26/09/2018 Year 11 Careers Event - Chelmsford Racecourse 10:00 12:20 No No IAG DB 11

1 Monday 15/10/2018 15/10/2018 Year 11 assembly on Sixth Form 14:10 15:15 No No Sixth Form RH 11

2 Thursday 01/11/2018 01/11/2018 Year 11 Parent Evening Parents EveningJPE 11

1 Thursday 08/11/2018 08/11/2018 BTEC Year 11 Coursework Recording Day Exams RC 11

1 Monday 03/12/2018 02/12/2018 GCSE Drama Devising Parents Perf Evening 18:00 20:00 No Yes Performance NCO 11

1 Thursday 06/12/2018 06/12/2018 GCSE Drama Devising Exam 09:00 15:15 Yes No Exam JPE 11

2 Monday 10/12/2018 14/12/2018 Year 11 Mock Exam Week Yes Exams JPE 11

1 Thursday 03/01/2019 04/01/2019 Data Collection (2) Year 11 Yes Data JPE 11

2 Thursday 24/01/2019 24/01/2019 Year 11 Parents Evening (targeted) 16:30 20:00 No Yes Parents EveningJPE 11

2 Wednesday 27/02/2019 27/02/2019 Drame Script Parents Performance Evening 18:00 20:00 No Yes Performance NCO 11

2 Thursday 28/02/2019 28/02/2019 Year 11 Parents Revision Meeting 18:00 19:00 No Yes Parents EveningPF 11

1 Tuesday 05/03/2019 05/03/2019 Year 11 Study Skills Day Yes No PSHE PF 11

1 Wednesday 06/03/2019 06/03/2019 Drama Script Exam Day 09:00 15:15 Yes No Exam JPE 11

1 Monday 18/03/2019 22/03/2019 Data Collection (3) Year 11 Yes Data JPE 11

1 Friday 22/03/2019 22/03/2019 Year 11 Dress Up Day Yes No DNA 11

2 Thursday 09/05/2019 09/05/2019 Thorpe Park Yes Yes School Trip PF 11

2 Tuesday 21/05/2019 21/05/2019 GCSE Maths Paper 1 Yes No Exams JPE 11

1 Thursday 06/06/2019 06/06/2019 GCSE Maths Paper 2 Yes No Exams JPE 11

2 Tuesday 11/06/2019 11/06/2019 GCSE Maths Paper 3 Yes No Exams JPE 11

1 Friday 05/07/2019 05/07/2019 Sixth Form Taster Day Yes No Sixth Form RH 11




